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Alert Information
-----------------
Event: Severe Thunderstorm Warning
Severity: Severe
Status: Actual
Message Type: Alert
Urgency: Immediate
Certainty: Observed
Identifier: urn:oid:2.49.0.1.840.0.5bc9a9c5c207e2ca531e177b517408757ac6c2ed.001.1
Sent: 2026-03-26 19:24 EDT (23:24 UTC)
Expires: 2026-03-26 20:00 EDT (00:00 UTC)

Headline
--------
Severe Thunderstorm Warning issued March 26 at 7:24PM EDT until March 26 at 8:00PM EDT by NWS
Northern Indiana

Description
-----------
SVRIWX The National Weather Service in Northern Indiana has issued a * Severe Thunderstorm
Warning for... Northern Putnam County in west central Ohio... Southeastern Henry County in
northwestern Ohio... * Until 800 PM EDT. * At 724 PM EDT, severe thunderstorms were located
along a line extending from near Holgate to 10 miles southeast of Defiance to Continental,
moving east at 65 mph. HAZARD...60 mph wind gusts and quarter size hail. SOURCE...Radar
indicated. IMPACT...Hail damage to vehicles is expected. Expect wind damage to roofs, siding,
and trees. * Locations impacted include... Ottawa, Leipsic, Deshler, Continental, Pandora,
Holgate, Glandorf, Hamler, West Leipsic, Gilboa, Belmore, Miller City, New Bavaria, Prentiss,
Kieferville, Gallup, Pleasant Bend, North Creek, and Wisterman.

Instructions
------------
Remain alert for a possible tornado! Tornadoes can develop quickly from severe thunderstorms.
If you spot a tornado go at once into the basement or small central room in a sturdy structure.
For your protection move to an interior room on the lowest floor of a building. A Tornado Watch
remains in effect until 1100 PM EDT for northwestern and west central Ohio.

Affected Areas
--------------
Area Description: Henry, OH; Putnam, OH



SAME Codes: 039069, 039137
UGC Codes: OHC069, OHC137

Source Information
------------------
Sender: NWS Northern Indiana
Sender ID: w-nws.webmaster@noaa.gov
Source: NOAA
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